CENOORLN

channel
minute
monument
discuss
syrup
eraser
obedient
dinosaur
robot
painting
meadow
least (H)
breath
choose (H)
stitch
shelter
crash
parachute
stump
forgave
supreme
besides
remote
gerbil
swirling
nurse
harvest
important
slingshot
scary
mask
sweater
balloon
wounded
pupils
vacuum
influenza
husband
couple
handkerchief
backwards
mechanic
orchestra
tragic
auditorium

FIFTH GRADE SPELLING LIST
(H) = HOMONYM

lawyer
daughter
fought
stalk
laughter
planet
arithmetic
number
gymnastics
restaurant
tornado
cereal (H)
plywood
typhoon
mermaid
widow
reached
chicken
church
ditch
sharks
selfish
scald

field
scheme
athlete
paradise
personal
birchbark
earth
garbage
mirror
slowly
scarf
stubborn
stomach
raccoon
future
canoe
dozen
squeezed
museum
kennel
freckles
picnicking

tribute
ache
antique
automatic
strawberry
brought
thought
cough
science
helmet
bottom
subject
pyramids
danger
meter
minus
terrify
cyclone
crayons
street
chance (H)
coach
sketch
fresh
schedule
blindfold
grateful
complete
while
notebook
height
perfume
during
searched
quarter
caramel
slipper
spaceship
swallow
sword (H)
coupon
human
movie
hazel
clumsy

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.

crocodile
package
nickel
leprechaun
skunk
plagues
vault
caught
bought
although
rough (H)
snowflakes
fasten
listen
mistletoe
oyster
convoy
castle
musical
dragon
lifeguard
dishonest
exterior
muscle
cacti
loaves
whining (H)
algae
buffaloes
preview
prejudge
vacant
ponchos
torpedoes
beliefs
occupied
pianos
prehistoric
casualty
regardless
prolong
prejudiced
manager
thicken
separately
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